L1000015370

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	•	
	III.	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(D.:		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	nej
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
•	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	l
		İ
		;
		·

Office Use Only



300171215643

03/05/10--01038--015 **25.00

FILED
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

C. LEWIS

MAR 8 2010

EXAMINER

*LAW OFFICE OF ANDREW WEINHAUS, L.L.C. 8000 MARYLAND AVENUE-SUITE 1150 CLAYTON, MISSOURI 63105

Phone: (314) 726-2411 • Fax: (314) 726-2413

March 4, 2010

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Precious Little Angel, LLC-L10000015370

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find payment by check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee for the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Precious Little Angel, LLC; along with the Articles of Amendment. If you have any questions, please give our office a call at (314) 726-2411.

Respectfully,

Crystal Kornucik

Paralegal

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:

			COVER BETTER	•
то: ҅	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJE	CT:	Precious	Little Angel, LLC	
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
			Andrew Weinhaus	
		•	Name of Person	
		Law Offic	ce of Andrew Weinhaus,	LLC
			Firm/Company	·····
		8000 M	aryland Avenue, Suite 1	150
			Address	
			Clayton, MO 63105	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		pahren E-mail address: (s@ahrenscontracting.co	om otification)
For furt	her information of	concerning this matter, please of	eall:	
.=		rew Weinhaus	at (_314_)	726-2411
	Name o	of Person	Area Code & Day	time Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:		
₹] \$25.	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations 3 Center Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

2010 MAR -5 PM 2 34

Pre	cious Little Angel, LLC	SECR	ETARY OF STATE
(Name of the Limited L (A F	iability Company as it now appears of lorida Limited Liability Company)	on our records) [A	HASSEE, FLURIDA
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	· · ·	2/10/2010	and assigned
Florida document numberL100000153	<u>70 </u>		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited lighility company here:		
enter the new times of the	nomina month, company note.		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with t 'L.L.C."	the words "Limited Liability Company	"," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	<u> </u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		records, enter th	e name of the new
of the second se	e stidios noi e		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter	Florida street addr	ess
	City	, Florida	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	·		Lip Couc
Ton Megistered Agent's Dignature, it enauging Me	intered Agent,		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Patricia A. Ahrens Rev Trust dated 4/4/07	3815 Kaskaskia Road Fults, IL 62244	Add Remove
	· .		Add Remove
			Add Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add Remove
			AddRemove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add Remove
D. If ame	ending any other information, ente	r change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if no	ecessary.)
			ZOIO MAR
Dated	March 4	2010 Q (lue ur	R-5 PH 23 34 TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORID
	Signature of a Patricia A	member or authorized representative of a member A. Ahrens Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00